Premier DDR4 2666 Unbuffered DIMM
Premier DDR4 2666 U-DIMM represents a new and appealing desktop memory upgrade option, with optimized
support for the latest Intel processor and chipset platforms delivering high performance. Meticulous compliance
with JEDEC DDR4 specifications means fast clock frequencies up to 2666MHz combined with 20% power draw savings
compared to DDR3. Premier DDR4 2666 modules therefore boost both performance and environmental
conservation.
Features

Premier DDR4 2666 U-DIMM Memory Module
Ordering Information
Capacity Package Model Number EAN Code
4GB 512x16 Single Tray AD4U26664G19-SGN 4711085931375
4GB
512x8
Single Tray AD4U26664G19-SGN 4711085931375
8GB Single Tray AD4U26668G19-SGN 4711085931382
8GB
1024x8
Single Tray AD4U26668G19-SGN 4711085931382
16GB Single Tray AD4U266616G19-SGN 4711085931405
16GB
2048x8
Single Tray AD4U266616G19-SGN 4711085931405
32GB Single Tray AD4U266632G19-SGN 4711085933478
Package Information
Package
Type
IC